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OÖ Meisterschaft LP5/2008
Landesschützenverband - SC Offenhausen

Männer
Zwischenergebnis - 26.Jan.2008 / 16:44

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Ges
1 FELDBACHER Dietmar 1 WSV Ranshofen 88 91 87 90 89 91 536
2 CAMINI Livio 14 SG in Steyr 88 88 92 92 84 90 534
3 KOZAM Sebastian 2 WSV Ranshofen 84 88 86 93 87 87 525
4 BOHN Erich 24 LHA Linz 85 85 82 86 89 95 522
5 WINTERER Christian 22 WSV Ranshofen 84 85 88 91 86 85 519
6 HÜBNER Gerhard 15 SG in Steyr 88 92 83 78 89 88 518
7 GRASBÖCK Herbert 26 LHA Linz 82 84 84 88 85 89 512
8 KOBLUK Heinz 17 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF 85 87 88 81 83 88 512
9 MIKSCHL Roland 23 LHA Linz 81 88 87 80 87 87 510

10 GRUBER Martin 38 SK-VÖEST 79 88 88 78 89 78 500
11 STEINMETZ Martin 11 SG Freistadt 76 79 88 86 87 82 498
12 STEINKLEIBL Michael 9 LPSV OÖ ISSF 83 79 81 81 83 88 495
13 SCHIRL Christian 29 SC Offenhausen 84 81 81 80 87 78 491
14 SPITZBART Friedrich 30 SC Offenhausen 76 84 83 86 82 78 489
15 BRÜCKNER Andreas 34 HSV Linz 80 82 81 84 81 76 484
16 STEINER Christian 13 SG in Steyr 79 81 71 76 82 83 472
17 MAURER Günter 28 SC Offenhausen 75 79 80 48 81 83 446

Frauen
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Ges

1 FRÖSCHL Karin 32 HSV Linz 85 90 87 88 86 85 521
2 UNTER Brigitte 41 SK-VÖEST 77 87 84 90 85 91 514
3 BAUMGARTNER Margarete 4 LPSV OÖ ISSF 73 77 81 88 87 85 491
4 BENDA Karin 8 LPSV OÖ ISSF 77 77 84 80 75 73 466

Senioren 1
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Ges

1 ZÖBL Helmut 27 SC Offenhausen 83 80 92 92 83 84 514
2 LINDHUBER Wolfgang 3 WSV Ranshofen 84 87 88 84 87 82 512
3 HEUSCHOBER Helmut 18 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF 83 79 82 86 85 93 508
4 STELZER Kurt 40 SK-VÖEST 83 82 90 80 85 88 508
5 OSSMANN Franz 42 SK-VÖEST 87 86 87 81 83 84 508
6 RATH Friedrich 35 HSV Linz 84 77 86 84 87 87 505
7 DEGEN Werner 6 LPSV OÖ ISSF 78 83 82 84 87 86 500
8 GRUMPTMANN Manfred 12 SG Freistadt 85 82 83 82 83 85 500
9 GRINNINGER Anton 36 HSV Linz 85 88 83 94 73 75 498

10 WALLERSTORFER Eduard 10 ASKÖ Ried 78 85 77 87 79 78 484
11 FORSTHUBER Heinz 37 HSV Linz 81 82 77 73 82 83 478
12 FUCHS Alfred 39 SK-VÖEST 81 76 82 82 77 80 478
13 BURJAN Gerhard 21 Pol.SV Wels 72 78 82 83 86 73 474

Senioren 2
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Ges

1 GRÜNER Alois 16 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF 91 83 93 87 88 91 533
2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz 33 HSV Linz 77 85 90 84 92 89 517
3 KOLLER Walter 43 SK-VÖEST 79 75 85 86 79 83 487
4 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz 5 LPSV OÖ ISSF 78 79 84 71 78 80 470
5 AFFENZELLER Hans-Jürgen 31 SC Offenhausen 80 74 79 75 74 76 458
6 GRUBER Günter 44 SK-VÖEST 67 69 70 78 74 71 429
7 BENDA Franz 7 LPSV OÖ ISSF 63 70 68 67 75 71 414
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OÖ Meisterschaft LP5/2008
Landesschützenverband SC Offenhausen

Mannschaft
Zwischenergebnis - 26.Jan.2008 / 16:44

Rng Mannschaft / Schützen St# DIS S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Ges

1 WSV ATSV Ranshofen
FELDBACHER Dietmar
KOZAM Sebastian
LINDHUBER Wolfgang

1
2
3

M
M
S1

256 266 261 267 263 260
88 91 87 90 89 91
84 88 86 93 87 87
84 87 88 84 87 82

1573
536
525
512

2 Pol. SV Linz
GRÜNER Alois
KOBLUK Heinz
HEUSCHOBER Helmut

16
17
18

S2
M
S1

259 249 263 254 256 272
91 83 93 87 88 91
85 87 88 81 83 88
83 79 82 86 85 93

1553
533
512
508

3 LHA Linz
MIKSCHL Roland
BOHN Erich
GRASBÖCK Herbert

23
24
26

M
M
M

248 257 253 254 261 271
81 88 87 80 87 87
85 85 82 86 89 95
82 84 84 88 85 89

1544
510
522
512

4 SG Steyr
STEINER Christian
CAMINI Livio
HÜBNER Gerhard

13
14
15

M
M
M

255 261 246 246 255 261
79 81 71 76 82 83
88 88 92 92 84 90
88 92 83 78 89 88

1524
472
534
518

5 HSV Linz 1
Dr.FRÖSCHL Karin
SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz
BRÜCKNER Andreas

32
33
34

F
S2
M

242 257 258 256 259 250
85 90 87 88 86 85
77 85 90 84 92 89
80 82 81 84 81 76

1522
521
517
484

6 SK VÖEST 2
UNTER Brigitte
OSSMANN Franz
KOLLER Walter

41
42
43

F
S1
S2

243 248 256 257 247 258
77 87 84 90 85 91
87 86 87 81 83 84
79 75 85 86 79 83

1509
514
508
487

7 SC Offenhausen
ZÖBL Helmut
SCHIRL Christian
SPITZBART Friedrich

27
29
30

S1
M
M

243 245 256 258 252 240
83 80 92 92 83 84
84 81 81 80 87 78
76 84 83 86 82 78

1494
514
491
489

8 SK VÖEST 1
GRUBER Martin
FUCHS Alfred
STELZER Kurt

38
39
40

M
S1
S1

243 246 260 240 251 246
79 88 88 78 89 78
81 76 82 82 77 80
83 82 90 80 85 88

1486
500
478
508

9 HSV Linz 2
RATH Friedrich
GRINNINGER Anton
Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz

35
36
37

S1
S1
S1

250 247 246 251 242 245
84 77 86 84 87 87
85 88 83 94 73 75
81 82 77 73 82 83

1481
505
498
478

10 LPSV OÖ 1
BAUMGARTNER Margarete
BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz
DEGEN Werner

4
5
6

F
S2
S1

229 239 247 243 252 251
73 77 81 88 87 85
78 79 84 71 78 80
78 83 82 84 87 86

1461
491
470
500

11 LPSV OÖ 2
BENDA Franz
BENDA Karin
STEINKLEIBL Michael

7
8
9

S2
F
M

223 226 233 228 233 232
63 70 68 67 75 71
77 77 84 80 75 73
83 79 81 81 83 88

1375
414
466
495


